22 Honan Place, P O Box 19032, Avondale, Auckland
Phone:   09 828 1180    Fax:  09 828 1182
E-mail:   sales@maclon.co.nz
316 STAINLESS STEEL COCKY VAVLE
Maclon Code Description
CFVB020 20mm Cocky Float Valve Body
 CFVB025 25mm Cocky Float Valve Body
CFVA400 400mm Arm for Cocky Valve
CFV150 150mm Float for Cocky Valve
CFVAM10516 Cocky Valve adapter M10—5/16” BSW
CFVC300M10 300mm Chain for Cocky Valve M10 Nipple
CFVSP Set of split pins for CFVB020/025
CFVW Washer For CFVB020/025
CFVWS Washer Seat For CFVB020/025
Specifications: